The Benefice of Street, Walton and Compton Dundon - July 2018

Monday 2nd
Tuesday 3rd
Tuesday 10th
Friday 13th
Monday 16th
Tuesday 17th
Wednesday 18th
Friday 20th

Monday 23rd

Healing prayer
Prayer meeting

Tuesday Housegroup
Bible study

Tuesday Housegroup
Bible study

Little Stars
Carer and toddler group

Street PCC meeting
Street

Tuesday Housegroup
Bible study

Walton PCC meeting

Open meeting for any church members to attend

Afternoon Teas
Coffee, cake and chat

Holy Land tour meeting

initial meeting

Mission Church, Street

via Zoom

via Zoom

Mission Church, Street

Mission Church, Street

via Zoom

Holy Trinity, Walton

Mission Church, Street

Mission Church, Street

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

9:30am

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

3:00pm

7:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 11:00am

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 4:30pm

- 9:00pm



