## The Benefice of Street, Walton and Compton Dundon - July 2018

Monday 2nd	Healing prayer Prayer meeting	Mission Church, Street	7:00pm - 8:00pm
Tuesday 3rd	Tuesday Housegroup Bible study	via Zoom	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Tuesday 10th	Tuesday Housegroup Bible study	via Zoom	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Friday 13th	Little Stars Carer and toddler group	Mission Church, Street	9:30am - 11:00am
Monday 16th	Street PCC meeting Street	Mission Church, Street	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Tuesday 17th	Tuesday Housegroup Bible study	via Zoom	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 18th	Walton PCC meeting Open meeting for any church members to attend	Holy Trinity, Walton	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Friday 20th	Afternoon Teas Coffee, cake and chat	Mission Church, Street	3:00pm - 4:30pm
Monday 23rd	Holy Land tour meeting initial meeting	Mission Church, Street	7:00pm - 9:00pm